F4GE0002ZETEIZ | SHAHAPUR - 25660000327291 25660000051239 24660002251500 

25660000292015 | SINDANOORL! - 24660002224602 | SIRA - 24660002256541 | 

SWAMY NAIDU (BORROWER & MORTGAGOR), MAS. SUDHA W/0 DODRAVASULU D (CO- BORROWER/GAURANTOR) to 

repay the amount mentioned in the said notice being Rs. 72,15,377.00/- (Rupees Seventy-Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Three 

Hundred and Seventy-Seven Only) in Loan Account No. FEDKRPSTLO476951 as on 30-04-2025, together with further, 

interest thereon at the contractual rate plus all costs, charges and incidental expenses etc. within 60 days from the date of 

receipt of the said demand notice. The Borrower, Mortgagor, Co-Borrower(s) and Guarantor mentioned hereinabove having

[...]

The Borrower, Mortgagor, Co-Borrower (s) and Guarantor mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general is/are 
hereby cautioned nol to deal with the following property and any dealings with the following property will be subject 1o the 

charge of Fedbank Financial Services Ltd, for an amount being Rs. 72,15,377.00/- (Rupees Seventy-Two Lakh Fifteen 
Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy-Seven Only) in Loan Account No. FEDKRPSTLO476951 as on 30-04-2025 Logether 
with further interest thereon al the contractual rate plus all the costs charges and incidental expenses elc, The borrower’s 
attention isinvited to sub-section [8) of Section 13 of the Act, In respect of time available to redeemthe secured assets.

[...]

16.07.2025 Authorised Officer, Repco Home Finance Ltd 

{Loan AIC No.) Z3660001095254 

Hingappa, Suma R R 

{Loan AJC No.) 21660000116555 , Devara) 

T M. Sarasvatamma N 

28-Apr-25  Rs, 691,322 Rupees Six Lakh 

Ninety one Thousand Three Hundrad Twenty 

two Cnly As On 25-Apr-25 

05-Jun-25 Rs. 10,50,1720- 

Rupeses Ten Lakh Fifty Thousand One 

Hundred Seventy two Only As On 04-Jun-25 

All that plece and parcel of immovable property bearing no E-Swathu In property Mo.343, in E-Swathu Mo, 151901102400420133, Thernahatll Village., Masthenahall| 

‘Gramapanchayath, Srinivaspur Thaksk_ Kolar District. 

(Loan ASC No.) 24660001 TE254T ,